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Term 1 

Administration, Managers, Housemasters and Support Staff Return 11 January (Tuesday) 

Teaching and Boarding Staff Return 13 January (Thursday)  

Senior School Boarders Return (Grade 8 - Grade 12) 18 January (Tuesday) 

Senior School Lessons Commence (Grade 8 - Grade 12) 19 January (Wednesday) 

Prep School Boarders Return (Grade 4 - Grade 7) 18 January (Tuesday) 

Prep School Lessons Commence (Grade 000 - Grade 7) 19 January (Wednesday) 

Mid-Term Exeat (Friday and Monday No School) 18 February - 21 February 

Human Rights Day (21 March) 21 March (Monday) School Day 

End of Term 25 March (Friday) 

Term 2 

Easter Weekend 15 April - 18 April (Friday - Monday)  

Staff and Boarders Return 19 April (Tuesday) 

Lessons Commence 20 April (Wednesday) 

Freedom Day (27 April) 27 April (Wednesday) School Day 

Workers’ Day (01 May) 02 May (Monday) School Day  

Mid-Term Exeat (Friday and Monday No School) 20 May - 23 May 

Youth Day (16 June)    16 June (Thursday) School Day 

End of Term 24 June (Friday) 

Term 3 

Staff and Boarders Return 17 July (Sunday) 

Lessons Commence 18 July (Monday) 

Founders Day (26 July) 26 July (Tuesday)   

Women’s Day (09 August) 09 August (Tuesday) School Day 

Mid-Term Exeat (Friday and Monday No School) 19 August - 22 August 

Senior School Speech Day 22 September (Thursday) 

End of Term  22 September (Thursday)  

Term 4 

Staff and Boarders Return 03 October (Monday) 

Lessons Commence 04 October (Tuesday) 

Mid-Term Exeat (Friday and Monday No School) 28 October - 31 October  

End of Term 08 December (Thursday) 

Grade 6 Open Weekend 09 - 10 December (Friday and Saturday) 

Teaching Staff Leave 14 December (Wednesday) 

Management, Administration and Finance Staff Leave 15 December (Thursday) 

Term Dates 2022 


